lveco Daily 50 C18 HI MATIC luchtgeremd 12 TON EURO 6

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Color

Condition

Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Width

Cabin

Door count

Cylinder contents

Iveco

Daily 50
Light duty tractor unit
V-489-KK
360.553km
2018
16-02-2018
Black

Used

Diesel

Euro 6

1654

3.020kg
480kg
3.500kg
216cm
Crewcab
4

2.998cc



lveco Daily 50 C18 HI MATIC luchtgeremd 12 TON EURO 6

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Axis configuration 4x2
Transmission Automatic
Engine output 132kw
Description

lveco Daily van 50C18 air brakes Two-line compressed air brake system for air-braked trailers With DIN eye coupling License plate
V-489-KK Euro 6 Year of manufacture: 04-12-2017 Mileage: 360,553 km 132 kW / 180 hp 4-cylinder 3-liter engine AUTOMATIC
7-seater cab Power windows and mirrors Mirror heating Beacon bar with work lights 4 stainless steel boxes Front gate 3500 kg
box truck 480 kg payload in the box 8,490 kg towing capacity for air-braked trailer 11,990 kg total weight of car and air-braked
trailer combined The van has dual tires Air connection DIN eye coupling 1 standard tow bar Box/floor dimensions: 210 cm wide
263 cm long Price: lveco Daily: €22,950 excluding VAT

Accessories

o Trailer coupling

e Air Suspension Seats

e Heated Mirrors

o Air conditioning

e Central locking

e Cruise control

o Electrically operated windows
e Fog lights

e Radio/CD player

e Coupling
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