



Iveco Daily 50 C18 HI MATIC luchtgeremd 12 TON EURO 6

General features

Brand	Iveco
Model	Daily 50
Subcategory	Light duty tractor unit
Licence plate	V-489-KK
Odometer reading	360.553km
Construction year	2018
Date of first registration	16-02-2018
Color	Black
Condition	Used
Fuel	Diesel
Emission class	Euro 6
Reference	1654



Characteristics

Empty weight	3.020kg
Load capacity	480kg
GVW	3.500kg
Width	216cm
Cabin	Crewcab
Door count	4
Cylinder contents	2.998cc

Iveco Daily 50 C18 HI MATIC luchtgeremd 12 TON EURO 6

Technical specifications

Number of axes	2
Axis configuration	4x2
Transmission	Automatic
Engine output	132kw

Description

Iveco Daily van 50C18 air brakes Two-line compressed air brake system for air-braked trailers With DIN eye coupling License plate V-489-KK Euro 6 Year of manufacture: 04-12-2017 Mileage: 360,553 km 132 kW / 180 hp 4-cylinder 3-liter engine AUTOMATIC 7-seater cab Power windows and mirrors Mirror heating Beacon bar with work lights 4 stainless steel boxes Front gate 3500 kg box truck 480 kg payload in the box 8,490 kg towing capacity for air-braked trailer 11,990 kg total weight of car and air-braked trailer combined The van has dual tires Air connection DIN eye coupling 1 standard tow bar Box/floor dimensions: 210 cm wide 263 cm long Price: Iveco Daily: €22,950 excluding VAT

Accessories

- Trailer coupling
- Air Suspension Seats
- Heated Mirrors
- Air conditioning
- Central locking
- Cruise control
- Electrically operated windows
- Fog lights
- Radio/CD player
- Coupling